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Pearl 
White Milan Grey Light Blue Sky Blue Turquoise

Pansy 
Purple Eggplant

Cream
Vegas

 

Gold Pear Daisy
Indigo 

Dye Sapphire
Denim 
Blue Violet

Pink Azalea Tangerine Dark 
Green

Moss
 

Green
Lime

 

Green

Olive 
Green

Pine 
Green

Army
 

GreenJade

Magenta Red
Cardinal 

Red
Light 

Purple

Light 
Brown

Heliotrope Khaki

Brown Chestnut
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Muslimah

Size

14.5”

XS

38”

33”

22”

14”

36”

32”

22”

15”

40”

34”

23”

15.5”

42”

35”

23”

16”

44”

35”

23”

17”

46”

36”

23”

18”

4XL 5XL

48”

36.5”

24”

19”

50”

36.5”

24”

20”

52”

37”

24”

Vest

Size

14.5”

XS

38”

33”

14”

36”

32”

15”

40”

34”

15.5”

42”

35”

16”

44”

35”

17”

46”

36”

18”

4XL 5XL

48”

36.5”

19”

50”

36.5”

20”

52”

37”

Chef Uniform / Jacket

Size

17.5”

XS

42”

29”

22”

17”

40”

28”

21”

Short Sleeve

18”

44”

29.5”

23”

19”

46”

30”

24”

20”

48”

30.5”

24”

21”

50”

31”

24.5”

22”

4XL 5XL

52”

31.5”

24.5”

23”

54”

32”

25”

24”

56”

32”

25”

109.5” 10.5” 10.5” 10.5” 11” 11” 11.5” 12”

Short Apron

Length Width

28”

28”

26”

24”

24”

28”

Code

FA101-112

FA206-216

FA306-316

Short Apron

Length Width

22”

22”

16”

24”

24”

24”

Code

HA101-112

HA206-216

HA306-316
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B

D

C
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(C)
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(B)
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Length

Width





16

RC 0100
WHITE

RC 0101
BLACK

RC 0102
NAVY BLUE

RC 0103
RED

RC 0104
MAROON

RC 0105
DARK GREEN

RC 0106 RC 0107
ROYAL BLUEORANGE

RC 0109
MELANGE

RC 0110
YELLOW

RC 0111
APPLE GREEN

RC 0113
BEIGE

RC 0114
LIGHT BLUE

RC 0116
PINK

RC 0117
SEA BLUE

RC 0118
DARK BROWN

RC 0120
MILO GREEN

RC 0121
PURPLE

RC 0122
ARMY GREEN

RC 0123
TURQUOISE





SERIES 01 (MUSLIMAH)
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL W/SIDE POCKET| |

H0101
Red & White

H0106
N.Blue & White

H0107
Purple & White

H0109
T.Blue & N.Blue

H0113
Beige & Black

H0120
Gold & Black

SERIES 01
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

M0101
Red & White

M0106
N.Blue & White

M0107
Purple & White

F0101
Red & White

F0106
N.Blue & White

F0107
Purple & White



SERIES 01
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

SERIES 02
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

M0109
T.Blue & N.Blue

M0113
Beige & Black

M0120
Gold & Black

M0201
White&Red&Black

M0205
White&Blue&R.Blue

M0215
White&Grey&Red

M0219
White&M.Green&D.Green

F0109
T.Blue & N.Blue

F0113
Beige & Black

F0120
Gold & Black

F0201
White&Red&Black

F0205
White&Blue&R.Blue

F0215
White&Grey&Red

F0219
White&M.Green&D.Green



SERIES 03
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

SERIES 04
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

M0305
R.Blue&White

M0310
Black&Red

M0315
Grey&D.Grey

M0320
Gold&N.Blue

M0401
Red&White

M0406
N.Blue&L.Purple

M0407
Purple&White

M0410
Black&A.Green

F0305
R.Blue&White

F0310
Black&Red

F0315
Grey&D.Grey

F0320
Gold&N.Blue

F0401
Red&White

F0406
N.Blue&L.Purple

F0407
Purple&White

F0410
Black&A.Green



SERIES 05
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

SERIES 06
POLITY SOFT XS~5XL|

M0503
Yellow&Black

M0505
R.Blue&White

M0506
N.Blue&White

M0512
White&M.Green

M0601
White&Red

M0611
White&D.Green

M0613
Beige&Black

M0614
G.Yellow&Black

F0503
Yellow&Black

F0505
R.Blue&White

F0506
N.Blue&White

F0512
White&M.Green

F0601
White&Red

F0611
White&D.Green

F0613
Beige&Black

F0614
G.Yellow&Black



H0701
Red&Black&White

H0712
White&Red&Black

H0715
Grey&Orange&D.Grey

H0717
L.Blue&N.Blue&White

SERIES 07 (MUSLIMAH)
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

SERIES 07
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

M0701
Red&Black&White

M0712
White&Red&Black

M0715
Grey&Orange&D.Grey

M0717
L.Blue&N.Blue&White

F0701
Red&Black&White

F0712
White&Red&Black

F0715
Grey&Orange&D.Grey

F0717
L.Blue&N.Blue&White



SERIES 09
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

M0801
Red&Black&White

M0802
Orange&Black&White

M0806
N.Blue&Grey&White

M0818
L.Green&Green&White

M0906
N.Blue&Grey

M0910
Black&White

M0912
White&R.Blue

M0917
L.Blue&Navy

SERIES 08
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

F0801
Red&Black&White

F0802
Orange&Black&White

F0806
N.Blue&Grey&White

F0818
L.Green&Green&White

F0906
N.Blue&Grey

F0910
Black&White

F0912
White&R.Blue

F0917
L.Blue&Navy



SERIES 11
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

M1004
A.Green&Black

M1009
T.Blue&White

M1010
Black&Red

M1012
White&Grey

M1101
Red&White

M1103
Yellow&Black

M1105
R.Blue&White

M1115
Grey&D.Grey

SERIES 10
MINI DRILL XS~5XL|

F1004
A.Green&Black

F1009
T.Blue&White

F1010
Black&Red

F1012
White&Grey

F1101
Red&White

F1103
Yellow&Black

F1105
R.Blue&White

F1115
Grey&D.Grey



JT0105
Royal Blue

JT0106
Navy Blue

VT0106
Navy Blue

VT0110
Black

VT0116
Brown

VT0206
Navy Blue

VR0101
Red

Polyester

VR0106
Navy Blue
Polyester

VR0108
Maroon

Polyester

VR0110
Black

Polyester

VT0210
Black

VT0216
Brown

JT0110
Black

JT0113
Beige

JACKET
COTTON DRILL XS~5XL|

VEST
TC DRILL XS~5XL|

Polyester



CARGO PANT
TC DRILL 28~42|

TP06
Navy Blue

TP10
Black

OP06
Navy Blue

OP10
Black

CU0110
Black

CU0210
Black&White

CU0310
Black

CU0112
White

CU0212
White&Black

CU0312
White

CHEF
TC DRILL XS~5XL|

Technical Pants
(with side pocket)

Office Pants
(without side pocket)



HA306

HA3

FA316 FA210

FA212

FA206

FA216

FA312
FA310

FA306

HA210

HA212
HA206

HA216

HA312
HA310

HA316

N.Blue / White / Black / Brown
(with two pocket)

FA3
N.Blue / White / Black / Brown

(with two pocket)

HA2
N.Blue / White / Black / Brown

(with two pocket)

FA2
N.Blue / White / Black / Brown

(with two pocket)

NWB016
Dimension : 
15.5”(L) x 3.5”(W) x 13.5”(H)

Description : 
Multipurpose bag
Available in wide selection of
colour & suitable for screen printing.

NWB066
Dimension : 
12”(L) x 3.5”(W) x 14”(H)

Description : 
Multipurpose bag
Available in wide selection of
colour & suitable for screen printing.

NWB160
Dimension : 
8”(L) x 3”(W) x 7.25”(H)

Description : 
Multipurpose bag
Available in wide selection of
colour & suitable for screen printing.

NWB115
Dimension : 
10”(L) x 3”(W) x 13”(H)

Description : 
Multipurpose bag
Available in wide selection of
colour & suitable for screen printing.



SPB051
Dimension : 
12.5”(L) x 3”(W) x 15”(H)

Description : 
Multipurpose bag

SPB130
Dimension : 
14”(L) x 4”(W) x 14”(H)

Description : 
Recycle canvas bag

CAN156
Dimension : 
13.75”(L) x 6”(W) x 17”(H)

Material :
Jute

CAN157
Dimension : 
12”(L) x 5.75”(W) x 14.75”(H)

Material :
Jute

Color :
Red/Green/Sea Blue

Color :
Red/Green/Pink/Sea Blue

A004 A005 A006 A007 A008 A009A001 A002

A013 A014 A015 A016 A017 A018A010 A011 A012

A022 A023 A024 A025 A026 A027A019 A020 A021

A003



C004 C005 C006 C007 C008 C009C001 C002

C013 C014 C015 C016 C017 C018C010 C011 C012

C022 C023 C024 C025 C026 C027C019 C020 C021

C003B004 B005 B006 B007 B008 B009B001 B002

B013 B014 B015 B016 B017 B018B010 B011 B012

B022 B023 B024 B025 B026 B027B019 B020 B021

B003



E004 E005 E006 E007 E008 E009E001 E002

E013 E014 E015 E016 E017 E018E010 E011 E012

E003D004 D005 D006 D007 D008 D009D001 D002

D013 D014 D015 D016 D017 D018D010 D011 D012

D022 D023 D024 D025 D026 D027D019 D020 D021

D003



F001 F002 F003 F004 F005 F006 F007 F008

F009 F010 F011 F012 F013 F014 F015 F016




